Hebei Yezhen Wire Mesh Products Co.,Ltd
Address:Anping county,Hebei Province,China
E-mail:alan@wiremeshyz.com Tel:+86 18132114364
Concertina RazorWire
1. Usage: Residential and commercial security fence, Expressway and highroad
barrier fence, Gardens fencing, Boundary fencing, Prison fencing, etc.
2.Type:
 Flat-wrap type

Address:Anping county,Hebei Province,China
E-mail:alan@wiremeshyz.com Tel:+86 18132114364
4.Common specification of RazorWire:
Image Reference
Number
Thickness
(mm)
Wire
Diameter
Blade
Length
Blade
Width
Blade
Spacing
BTO-10 0.5 2.5mm 10mm 13mm 26mm
BTO-11 0.5 2.5mm 11mm 13mm 26mm
BTO-12 0.5 2.5mm 12mm 15mm 26mm
BTO-22 0.5 2.5mm 22mm 15mm 34mm
BTO-28 0.5 2.5mm 28mm 15mm 34mm
BTO-30 0.5 2.5mm 30mm 18mm 34mm
CBT-60 0.5 2.5mm 60mm 32mm 96mm
CBT-65 0.5 2.5mm 65mm 21mm 105mm